
NOTICE

Dated, Cuttack the 1"t day of February,2024

Consequent upon the advertisement dated 27.O7.2023, the candidates as

per the list below have successfully qualified in ttre Written Examination held

ot 10.12.2023 for the post of Jr. Clerk-cum-Copyist/ Jr. Tlpist/ Salaried Amin

in the judgeship of Cuttack.

The Candidates who have qualihed in the written examination for the post

of Jr. Clerk-cum-Cop5rlst are to appear in the Computer Science (Fractical)

Test. The date, time and venue of the Computer Science (Practical) Test shall be

informed to them later on.

The Candidates who have qualifred in the written examination for the post

of Jr. Typist are to appear in the Tlpe Writing Test. The Candidates selected in

the aforesaid test are to appear in the Computer Science (Practical Test). The

date, time and venue of the aforesaid test sha.ll be informed to them later on.

The Candidates who have qualified in the written examination for the post

of Salaried Amln are to appear in the Practical Test (Survey). The date, time

and venue ofthe Practical Test (Survey) shall be informed to them later on.

All the above qualified candidates are advised to visit the District Court,

Cuttack website- https: / / cuttack. dcourts gov.1n regularly for further
information.

By order of the phajrman, DRC, Cuttack

4<"'D\
Registrab,

Civil Courts, Cuttack

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT JUDGE4I,'M- CHNRMAN. DISTRICT
RECRUITMEIiIT COMMITTEE. CUTTACK



MERIT LIST OF THE CANDIDATES QUALIFIED TN THE WRITTEN
EXAMINATION HELD ON 10.12.2023

A. FOR THE POST OF JR. CLERK-CUM-COPYIST

MERIT LIST OF ALL CANDIDATES

sL.
NO.

Name of the Candidate Index No. Roll No. Category

1 ? E t 5

I Saswati Samantaray 73t JCC.198 UR

2 Chandra Prakash Maharana SEBC

3 Tilak Mohan Das JCC-247 UR

4 Surya Narayan Nayak 94 JCC-222 UR

5 Rudra Prasad Sahoo 234 JCC.2O5 UR

6 Abinash Sahoo 491 JCC-241 SEBC

7 Subhankar Sandeep Das JCC.187 UR

8 Debashis Navak 351 JCC-223 UR

9 Choudhury Jagannath Swain 243 JCC-232 UR

10 Pritam Pattanayak 352 JCC-226 UR

11 JCC-220 SEBC

t2 Diptiranjan Malla 654 JCC.195 SEBC

13 Shakti Prasad Padhi 305 JCC.193 UR

14 Sharmistha Sahoo 2At JCC-225 UR

Saswat Prasad Puhan 323 JCC.194 UR

16 Chintamani Sahoo 316 JCC-260 SEBC

t7 Tanmaya Kumar Behera JCC-230 SEBC

18 Priyalaxmi Swain 341 JCC-219 SEBC

19 Harishankar Tripathy 431 JCC-259 UR

20 Pratyush Nandi 362 JCC-188 UR

JCC-240

724

262

Amarendra Das

15

t 16



27 Deepamjyoti Bhol 643 JCC-202 SEBC

22 Tusharkanta Patra 689 JCC-t77 SC

1'l i36 JCC-o53 ST

24 Ankit Mishra 7t2 JCC-244 UR

25 Bira-j Behera 186 JCC.149 SC

26 Subrata Kumar Panda 387 JCC- 189 UR

27 Purna Chandra Naik 622 JCC.183 SC

2A Surumuni Kisku 129 JCC-OO4 ST

Navajit Kanhar 282 JCC-O92 ST

30 Fagu Charan Beshra 427 JCC-041 ST

31 Nalinikanta Das 423 JCC.168 SC

32 Abhijit Kumar Padhi 605 .JCC-208 UR

.).) Sangram Mamdy 276 ST

34 Pratlush Kumar Bhoi 30 JCC-t44 SC

35 719 JCC-239 UR

36 Subhrajit Malik 555 JCC- 178 SC

JI Sharmistha Sahu 658 JCC-012 ST

38 Narayan Hansdah 325

39 Subham Subhadarshi Prusty 600 JCC-2 15 UR

40 Arati Soren 159 JCC-032 ST

MERIT LIST OF. UNR"ESERVED CATE'GORY
SL.
NO.

Name of the Cardldate Index No. Roll No.

3 4

I Saswati Samantaray JCC- 198

2 Chandra Prakash Maharana JCC-240

Suna Murmu

29

JCC-060

Anil Kumar Barik

JCC-058 ST

I 2

731



3 Tilak Mohan Das 72A JCC-247

4 Surya Narayan Nayak 94 JCC-222

5 Rudra Prasad Sahoo JCC.2O5

6 491 JCC-241

7 262 JCC-187

8 Debashis Nayak 351 JCC-223

9 Choudhury Jagannath Swain 243 JCC-232

r0 Pritam Pattanayak 352 JCC-226

l1 Amarendra Das JCC-220

12 Diptiranjan Malla 654 JCC- 195

Shakti Prasad Padhi 305 JCC-193

14 2at JCC-225

l5 Saswat Prasad Puhan 323 JCC- 194

16 Chintamani Sahoo 316 JCC-26O

Tanmaya Kumar Behera 116 JCC-230

18 Priyalaxmi Swain 341 JCC-219

19 Harishankar Tripathy 431 JCC.259

20 Pratyush Nandi 362 JCC-188

2t Deepamjyoti Bhol 643 JCC-202

22 Ankit Mishra 712 JCC-244

Subrata Kumar Panda 387 JCC.189

24 Abhijit Kumar Padhi 605 JCC-208

25 Anil Kumar Barik 7t9 JCC-239

26 Subham Subhadarshi Prusty 600 JCC.2 15

234

Abinash Sahoo

Subhankar Sandeep Das

13

Sharmistha Sahoo

77



MERIT LIST OF SC CATEGORY
sL.
NO.

Name of the Candidate Index No.

2 3 4

1 Tusharkanta Patra 689 JCC-t77

2 Biraj Behera 186 JCC- 149

3 622

4 423 JCC.168

5 JCC.144

6 555 JCC- 178

MERIT LIST OF ST CATEGORY
sL.
NO.

Name of the Candidate Index No. Roll No.

1 t
1 Suna Murmu JCC.O53

c Surumuni Kisku JCC-OO4

3 Navajit Kanhar 242 JCC-092

4 Fagu Charan Beshra 427

5 Sangram Marndy 276 JCC-060

Sharmistha Sahu 658 JCC-012

Narayan Hansdah 325 JCC-058

8 159 JCC.O32

B. JUNIOR TYPIST

MERIT LIST OF ALL CANDIDATES

sL.
NO.

Name of the Candidate Roll No.

I I
1 Saroj Kumar Jena 19 JT-O13

2 Ankita Behera 7 JT-o1 1

Roll No.

1

Purna Chandra Naik JCC- 183

Nalinikanta Das

Pratyush Kumar Bhoi 30

Subhrajit Malik

2 3

136

t29

JCC-041

6

Arati Soren

Index No.



3 15 JT-o16

4 Rajkishor Mallick 8 JT-020

C. SALARIED AMIN
MERIT LIST OF ALL CANDIDATES

sl.
No.

Name of the Candidate Roll No. Category

3 4

1 Nilanchal Bihari 16 SC

) Chandrakanta Behera 3 SC

MERIT LIST OF UNRESERVED CATEGORY

MERIT LIST OF SC CATBGORY

sL.
NO.

Name of the Candldate Index No. Roll No.

I 2 c 4

1 Nilanchal Bihari 16 sA-o12

2 Chandrakanta Behera sA-o 14

MERIT LIST OF ST CATEGORY

NIL

an, DRC, Cuttack
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Civil Courts, Cuttack
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Copy forwarded to
l. System Officer, District Court, Cuttack with a direction to upload the result in the
District Court website, Cuttack

2. Notice Board , Cuttack for general information
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Registrar,
Civil Courts, Cuttack

Swadhin Behera

Index No.

1 2 5

sA-012

sA-oi4

NIL


